County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected
Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BRANDON, PATRICIA
ANN

GARCIA, OSCAR
EMILIO

HARBERT,MIKALA

HARRIS,MARIAN
ELIZABETH

LOGAN, TAMMY MARIE

MONTANA, ANITA

App
Received
Date

10/09/2024

10/01/2024

10/08/2024

10/17/2024

10/11/2024

01/22/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

10/09/2024

10/01/2024

10/08/2024

10/17/2024

10/11/2024

09/27/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

301

101

301

101

401

301

Residence
Address

411 EAST

13TH STREET

DUMAS TX
79029-5605

406 PINE
AVENUE
DUMAS TX
72029

10088 HWY
2202 DUMAS
TX 79029

102 PINE
AVENUE
DUMAS TX
72029

714 AVE R
SUNRAY TX
72086

914 BINKLEY

AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-5033

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

MONTANA , JOE

MOCRE , ROTHA
BENNETT

MOORE, JERRY ROBERT

MOORE, TOMMY LUIS

01/22/2024

02/22/2024

01/25/2024

02/22/2024

09/27/2024

09/25/2024

09/27/2024

09/25/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

301

101

401

101

914 BINKLEY
AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-5033

ABEBM

611 DURRETT
AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-4518

ABBM

6154 FM 119
DUMAS TX
79029

ABBM

611 DURRETT
AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-4518

ABBM



