County Name	Selected Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BRANDON, PATRICIA ANN	10/09/2024	10/09/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	411 EAST 13TH STREET DUMAS TX 79029-5605	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	GARCIA,OSCAR EMILIO	10/01/2024	10/01/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	406 PINE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	HARBERT,MIKALA	10/08/2024	10/08/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	10088 HWY 2202 DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	HARRIS,MARIAN ELIZABETH	10/17/2024	10/17/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	102 PINE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	LOGAN, TAMMY MARIE	10/11/2024	10/11/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	714 AVE R SUNRAY TX 79086	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MONTANA, ANITA	01/22/2024	09/27/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	914 BINKLEY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-5033	ABBM

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MONTANA, JOE	01/22/2024	09/27/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	914 BINKLEY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-5033	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MOORE,ROTHA BENNETT	02/22/2024	09/25/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	611 DURRETT AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-4518	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MOORE, JERRY ROBERT	01/25/2024	09/27/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	6154 FM 119 DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MOORE, TOMMY LUIS	02/22/2024	09/25/2024	10/21/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	611 DURRETT AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-4518	ABBM